ALLEN & OVERY

ONLINE SERVICES

Equity Linked Instruments

Allen & Overy's Equity Linked online service provides clients with access to guidance on issuing equity-linked instruments. It is updated regularly to reflect changes in underlying principles of equity-linked issuance in various jurisdictions and other market developments.



For more information or to arrange a demonstration, please contact your usual Allen & Overy relationship contact or email: eql@allenovery.com

This document is for general guidance only and does not constitute definitive advice.

Allen & Overy means Allen & Overy LLP and/or its affiliated undertakings.

www.allenovery.com